
 

 

LOS NIÑOS KINDERGARTEN CENTER 
School Contact Information 

Revised January 15, 2022 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Telephone:  (505) 753-6819 

Admin Cell:  (505) 927-1546 

Fax:  N/A - Please use email 

Los Niños Kindergarten Center 

405 Hunter St. 

Española, NM 87532 

323 Coronado Ave. 

Española, NM 87532 

 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Kelly Miller Principal kelly.miller@k12espanola.org  

Julianna Garcia Office Manager julianna.garcia@k12espanola.org  

Clarissa Mondragon Nurse clarissa.mondragon@k12espanola.org  

 

Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Maria Chacon Teacher NM PREK maria.chacon@k12espanola.org  

Kayla Martinez Teacher PK [LTSUB] kayla.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Natalie Gallegos Teacher K natalie.gallegos@k12espanola.org  

Karen Martinez Teacher K karen.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Vanessa Trujillo Teacher K vanessa.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Alberto Salinas Teacher Art alberto.salinas@k12espanola.org  

Matthew Coriz Teacher PE matthew.coriz@k12espanola.org  

Victoria Lopez EA Kinder victoria.lopez@k12espanola.org  

Carolyn Manzanares EA Kinder carolyn.manzanares@k12espanola.org  

Carol Mack-Garcia EA NM PK [LTSUB] carol.garcia@k12espanola.org  

Sabrina Sandoval EA Special Ed PK sabrina.dicken@k12espanola.org  

Linda Jacobs-Condit Audiologist Contractor linda.condit@k12espanola.org  

Brittany Gallegos Occupational Therapist Contractor brittany.gallegos@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Dayna Sandoval Physical Therapy Assistant  dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Roseli Cavalcante School Psychologist roseli.cavalcante@k12espanola.org  

Briana Bustos SLP briana.bustos@k12espanola.org  

Cristal Valdez SLP cristal.valdez@k12espanola.org  

Teresa Chavez Social Worker teresa.chavez@k12espanola.org  
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